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Blood, Sweat and Beers 2024 Transactions
Sat Aug 24 11:52am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1

Ballbusters 23

Oonl/R Kendrick Bourne NE WR Owner Thu Aug 1 12:35pm ET
Released Jordan Mason SF RB Owner Tue Jul 9 8:04am ET
Traded Devil QB Sun Jul 14 9:28am ET
Kyler Murray QB ARI Bryce Young QB CAR
Rnd 1, Pick 2 Rnd 1, Pick 1
Traded Orange Juice Wed Apr 24 12:45am ET
Jerome Ford RB CLE Chase Brown RB CIN
Traded Orange Juice Thu Mar 28 11:17pm ET
Justin Jefferson WR MIN Kyler Murray QB ARI
Rnd 1, Pick 12 Drake London WR ATL
Rnd 1, Pick 2

Broncos 2993

Released Emari Demercado ARI RB Owner Wed Jul 3 10:16am ET
Released Wan'Dale Robinson NYG WR Owner Wed Jul 3 10:16am ET

Couch

Released Khalil Herbert CHI RB Owner Sat Jul 13 9:22pm ET
Released New York Jets NYJ D/ST Owner Sat Jul 13 9:22pm ET
Released Harrison Butker KC K Owner Sat Jul 13 9:22pm ET
Released Cade Otton B TE Owner Sat Jul 13 9:22pm ET
Released Tyler Lockett SEA WR Owner Sat Jul 13 9:22pm ET
Released Chicago Bears CHI D/ST Owner Tue Jul 9 12:01am ET
Released Jake Browning CIN QB Owner Tue Jun 18 5:11pm ET
Released Joe Flacco IND QB Owner Thu Apr 4 4:26pm ET
Off IIR Joe Burrow CIN QB Owner Thu Apr 4 4:26pm ET
Traded VegasDawgPound Tue Jun 18 8:47am ET
Rnd 5, Pick 11 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN

DelSol

Released Justin Fields PIT QB Owner Thu Aug 22 9:18am ET
Released Malik Washington MIA WR Owner Thu Aug 22 9:18am ET
Released Treylon Burks TEN WR Owner Thu Aug 22 9:18am ET
Onl/R J.J. McCarthy MIN QB Owner Thu Aug 22 9:18am ET
Released Jonathan Mingo CAR WR Owner Wed May 15 9:51am ET
Released Michael Mayer LV TE Owner Mon May 13 10:02pm ET
Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS RB Owner Mon Mar 4 3:18pm ET
Traded Orange Juice Thu Jun 20 12:39am ET
Cooper Kupp WR LAR Rnd 1, Pick 12
Traded Orange Juice Fri Mar 29 2:07pm ET
George Pickens WR PIT Zamir White RB LV
Rnd 2, Pick 3

Devil QB
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Released Tutu Atwell LAR WR Owner Wed Jul 24 12:08am ET
Oonl/R Mike Williams NYJ WR Owner Mon Jul 22 6:20pm ET
On /R Keaton Mitchell BAL RB Owner Mon Jul 22 6:20pm ET
Released Tyler Higbee LAR TE Owner FriJul 12 2:14am ET
Released Allen Lazard NYJ WR Owner Tue Jul 9 1:13am ET
Released Jeff Wilson MIA RB Owner Tue Jul 9 1:13am ET
Released Hendon Hooker DET QB Owner Wed Jun 19 8:10pm ET
Released Buffalo Bills BUF D/ST Owner Wed Jun 19 8:10pm ET
Released Justice Hill BAL RB Owner Wed Jun 19 8:10pm ET
Released Jaylen Warren PIT RB Owner Wed Jun 19 8:10pm ET
Released Sam Howell SEA QB Owner Wed Jun 19 8:10pm ET
Released Indianapolis Colts IND D/ST Owner Wed Jun 19 8:10pm ET
Released Brevin Jordan HOU TE Owner Wed Jun 19 8:10pm ET
Traded Ballbusters 23 Sun Jul 14 9:28am ET

Bryce Young QB CAR Kyler Murray QB ARI

Rnd 1, Pick 1 Rnd 1, Pick 2

He Hate Me D16

Off IIR Chris Olave NO WR Owner Tue Aug 13 9:05pm ET
Oonl/R Chris Olave NO WR Owner Wed Jul 24 10:30pm ET
Released Miles Sanders CAR RB Owner Fri Jul 12 3:31pm ET
Released Isaiah Likely BAL TE Owner Fri Jul 12 3:31pm ET
Released D'Onta Foreman CLE RB Owner Wed Jul 10 11:25pm ET
Released Elijah Moore CLE WR Owner Wed Jul 10 11:25pm ET
Released Brandon Aubrey DAL K Owner Sat Apr 6 11:11pm ET
Released Miami Dolphins MIA D/ST Owner Sat Apr 6 11:11pm ET
Released Baltimore Ravens BAL D/ST Owner Sat Apr 6 11:11pm ET
Off IIR J.K. Dobbins LAC RB Owner Sat Apr 6 10:49pm ET

Orange Juice

Released Antonio Gibson NE RB Owner Tue Jul 9 8:15pm ET
Released Jalin Hyatt NYG WR Owner Tue Jun 11 11:42am ET
Released Israel Abanikanda NYJ RB Owner Thu Jun 6 4:28pm ET
Off IIR Anthony Richardson IND QB Owner Sat May 25 1:04am ET
Off IIR T.J. Hockenson MIN TE Owner Sat May 25 1:04am ET
Traded DelSol Thu Jun 20 12:39am ET
Rnd 1, Pick 12 Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Traded _ justthe guy _ D2 Fri May 17 6:31pm ET
Rnd 7, Pick 10 Rnd 7, Pick 2
Rnd 8, Pick 5
Traded Ballbusters 23 Wed Apr 24 12:45am ET
Chase Brown RB CIN Jerome Ford RB CLE
Traded _ justthe guy _ D2 Tue Apr 23 4:32pm ET
Marquise Brown WR KC James Conner RB ARI
Rnd 3, Pick 5 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL
Rnd 4, Pick 2
Traded DelSol Fri Mar 29 2:07pm ET
Zamir White RB LV George Pickens WR PIT
Rnd 2, Pick 3
Traded Ballbusters 23 Thu Mar 28 11:17pm ET
Kyler Murray QB ARI Justin Jefferson WR MIN
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Traded

Traded

Patssuck

Oonl/R

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR

Off IIR

Traded

Drake London WR ATL Rnd 1, Pick 12
Rnd 1, Pick 2

_ justthe guy _ D2

Roschon Johnson RB CHI Rnd 1, Pick 2
Rnd 1, Pick 5 Rnd 3, Pick 2
Rnd 2, Pick 2

_ justthe guy _ D2
D'Andre Swift RB CHI Rnd 2, Pick 2
Cole Kmet TE CHI

Nick Chubb CLE RB Owner

Rashod Bateman BAL WR Owner

Cade Stover HOU TE Owner

Dameon Pierce HOU RB Owner

Pittsburgh Steelers PIT D/ST Owner

Brandon McManus WAS K Owner

Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC RB Owner

John Metchie Il HOU WR Owner

Kadarius Toney KC WR Owner

Parker Washington JAX WR Owner

Tampa Bay Buccaneers TB D/ST Owner

Tank Dell HOU WR Owner

Nick Chubb CLE RB Owner

Speed Racer

Rnd 4, Pick 8 Rnd 5, Pick 4

Rnd 9, Pick 4

Pensacola Saints Dynasty

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Speed Racer

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Aaron Rodgers NYJ QB Owner
Deshaun Watson CLE QB Owner
Darren Waller NYG TE Owner
Latavius Murray BUF RB Owner
Leonard Fournette BUF RB Owner
Joshua Dobbs SF QB Owner
Jacksonville Jaguars JAX DIST Owner
Blake Grupe NO K Owner
Patrick Taylor SF RB Owner
Speed Racer
Rnd 1, Pick 3 Rnd 1, Pick 4
Rnd 5, Pick 10
Alexander Mattison LV RB Owner
Taysom Hill NO TE Owner
Greg Dortch ARl WR Owner
D'Ernest Johnson JAX RB Owner
Houston Texans HOU D/ST Owner
Dustin Hopkins CLE K Owner
Patssuck
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Wed Mar 27 11:47pm ET

Sun Mar 3 3:40pm ET

Wed Aug 21 8:41am ET
Wed Aug 21 8:41am ET
Wed Aug 21 8:41am ET
Sat Mar 23 1:46pm ET
Sat Mar 23 1:46pm ET
Sat Mar 23 1:46pm ET
Sat Mar 23 1:46pm ET
Sat Mar 23 1:46pm ET
Sat Mar 23 1:46pm ET
Sat Mar 23 1:46pm ET
Sat Mar 23 1:46pm ET
Wed Mar 13 11:26am ET
Wed Mar 13 11:26am ET
Mon Jul 22 2:30pm ET

Tue Jul 2 10:33pm ET

Tue Jul 2 10:33pm ET

Thu Jun 13 9:13am ET
Wed Apr 17 3:34pm ET
Wed Apr 17 3:34pm ET
Wed Apr 17 3:34pm ET
Wed Apr 17 3:34pm ET
Wed Apr 17 3:34pm ET
Wed Apr 17 3:34pm ET
Sat Jul 13 11:32pm ET

Tue Apr 30 10:09am ET
Tue Apr 30 10:07am ET
Tue Apr 30 10:07am ET
Tue Apr 30 10:07am ET
Sun Mar 3 5:58pm ET
Sun Mar 3 5:58pm ET
Mon Jul 22 2:30pm ET
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Rnd 5, Pick 4 Rnd 4, Pick 8
Rnd 9, Pick 4
Traded Pensacola Saints Dynasty Sat Jul 13 11:32pm ET
Rnd 1, Pick 4 Rnd 1, Pick 3
Rnd 5, Pick 10

VegasDawgPound

Released Jalin Hyatt NYG WR Owner Mon Aug 19 9:35am ET

Released Jared Wiley KC TE Owner Mon Aug 19 9:35am ET

Released Xavier Gipson NYJ WR Owner Mon Aug 19 9:32am ET

Released Matt Gay IND K Owner Sat Jul 13 9:28am ET

Traded Couch Tue Jun 18 8:47am ET
Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN Rnd 5, Pick 11

__justthe guy D2

Released Tank Bigsby JAX RB Owner Fri Jul 12 5:20pm ET
Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI RB Owner Sun Apr 28 11:07am ET
Released Isaiah Spiller LAC RB Owner Sun Apr 28 11:07am ET
Released Tanner Hudson CIN TE Owner Sun Mar 3 3:56pm ET
Traded Orange Juice Fri May 17 6:31pm ET
Rnd 7, Pick 2 Rnd 7, Pick 10
Rnd 8, Pick 5
Traded Orange Juice Tue Apr 23 4:32pm ET
James Conner RB ARI Marquise Brown WR KC
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL Rnd 3, Pick 5
Rnd 4, Pick 2
Traded Orange Juice Wed Mar 27 11:47pm ET
Rnd 1, Pick 2 Roschon Johnson RB CHI
Rnd 3, Pick 2 Rnd 1, Pick 5
Rnd 2, Pick 2
Traded Orange Juice Sun Mar 3 3:40pm ET
Rnd 2, Pick 2 D'Andre Swift RB CHI

Cole Kmet TE CHI
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